FRUITLAND PARK CITY COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING AGENDA (Revised 091922)
September 22, 2022
City Hall Commission Chambers
506 W. Berckman Street
Fruitland Park, Florida 34731
6:00 p.m.
1. CALL TO ORDER, INVOCATION AND PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

iv. Wayne Goodridge and Tammy Goodridge v. City of
Fruitland Park, Lake County Case No. 2022-CA-1628
v. Code of Ordinances Codification
9. UNFINISHED BUSINESS
10. PUBLIC COMMENTS
This section is reserved for members of the public to bring up matters of
concern or opportunities for praise. Action may not be taken by the City
Commission at this meeting; however, questions may be answered by staff
or issues may be referred for appropriate staff action.
Note: Pursuant to F.S. 286.0114 and the City of Fruitland Park’s Public
Participation Policy adopted by Resolution 2013-023, members of the
public shall be given a reasonable opportunity to be heard on propositions
before the City Commission. Accordingly, comments, questions, and
concerns regarding items listed on this agenda shall be received at the
time the City Commission addresses such items during this meeting.
Pursuant to Resolution 2013-023, public comments are limited to three
minutes.
11.  COMMISSIONERS’ COMMENTS
 (a) Commissioner Mobilian
 (b) Commissioner DeGrave
 (c) Commissioner Bell
 (d) Vice Mayor Gunter, Jr.
12. MAYOR’S COMMENTS
13. ADJOURNMENT
DATES TO REMEMBER
- September 24, 2022 Father and Son All Night Camp Out, 205 W Berckman
Street, Fruitland Park, Florida 34731 at 5:00 p.m.;
- September 24, 2022, Greg Believeau’s Retirement Party, Leesburg Boat Club,
31 Dozier Circle, Leesburg, Florida 34748 at 5:00 p.m.;
- September 29, 2022, Family Movie Night Hocus Pocus, Fruitland Park Library,
604 W Berckman Street, Fruitland Park, Florida 34731 at 4:30 p.m.;
Page 6 of 6
September 22, 2022 Regular Agenda
- October 13, 2022, City Commission regular at 6:00 p.m.;
- October 14, 2022, The National Society Colonial Dames XVII Century Plaque
Presentation The Rose Plantation, 200 Rose Avenue, Fruitland Park, Florida
34731 at 10:00 a.m.;
- October 14, 2022, Movie Night, 205 W Berckman Street, Fruitland Park,
Florida 34731 at 5:00 p.m.;